2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Augustine Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Whole school activities/class projects	\$22.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Technology user fee	\$10.00
Whole school activities/class projects	\$15.00
Visual journal	\$8.00
Agenda	\$8.00
Site licences	\$9.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Recorders	\$15.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade 6 camp	\$50.00
Whole school residency program	\$40.00
ECSD cross Country run	\$10.00
Fieldtrips Kindergarten	\$75.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6	\$100.00
Special Projects - Kindergarten	\$10.00
Special Projects - Grade 1-6	\$15.00
ECSD student conferences	\$40.00
Student Leadership symposium	\$30.00
Women in Technology Conference	\$30.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Volleyball team	\$20.00
Basketball team	\$20.00
Soccer team	\$20.00